Statewide Summary

Total GGR*

Total NSBP**
Total Taxes

Total Win Percentage |

Retail
$705,637.14
$695,387.37

$69,937.09

16.16%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds
November 2020

Online
$17,649,017.94
$8,282,039.40
$723,882.95
7.78%

$18,354,655.08
$8,977,426.77
$793,820.04

7.94%|

Top 10 Sports by
Total Wagers
Football - Pro American
NCAA Football

Table Tennis

Basketball

NCAA Basketball
Soccer

Golf

Tennis

MMA

Boxing
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total

Retail
$2,209,899.97
$1,030,487.91

$8,188.99
$21,276.77
$47,407.79
$48,646.82
$15,808.25
$36,574.18
$25,827.66
$4,205.00
$909,478.55
$8,853.39

WAGERS
Online
$86,262,367.92
$21,253,557.65
$12,398,425.03

$9,650,194.61
$8,218,322.79
$7,318,830.41
$5,021,460.56
$3,585,110.64
$1,679,417.69
$533,391.64
$39,461,787.91
$31,489,320.02

$4,366,655.28 $226,872,186.87

Total
$88,472,267.89
$22,284,045.56
$12,406,614.02

$9,671,471.38

$8,265,730.58
$7,367,477.23
$5,037,268.81
$3,621,684.82
$1,705,245.35
$537,596.64
$40,371,266.46
$31,498,173.41
$231,238,842.15

Retail
$1,662,896.48
$1,087,893.32

$2,592.05
$36,827.49
$45,528.62
$49,579.20
$12,492.21
$35,982.97
$21,969.42
$4,987.08
$679,627.75
$20,641.55
$3,661,018.14

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS
Online
$79,314,339.66
$20,510,808.63
$11,574,198.30
$9,265,092.92
$8,168,573.78
$6,875,157.64
$4,948,579.33
$3,371,388.05
$1,490,196.46
$381,526.98
$32,223,360.96
$31,099,946.22
$209,223,168.93

Total
$80,977,236.14
$21,598,701.95
$11,576,790.35

$9,301,920.41

$8,214,102.40
$6,924,736.84
$4,961,071.54
$3,407,371.02
$1,512,165.88
$386,514.06
$32,902,988.71
$31,120,587.77
$212,884,187.07

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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