## **Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds**

November 2020

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total
Total GGR*	\$705,637.14	\$17,649,017.94	\$18,354,655.08
Total NSBP**	\$695,387.37	\$8,282,039.40	\$8,977,426.77
Total Taxes	\$69,937.09	\$723,882.95	\$793,820.04
Total Win Percentage	16.16%	7.78%	7.94%

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS		
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total
Football - Pro American	\$2,209,899.97	\$86,262,367.92	\$88,472,267.89	\$1,662,896.48	\$79,314,339.66	\$80,977,236.14
NCAA Football	\$1,030,487.91	\$21,253,557.65	\$22,284,045.56	\$1,087,893.32	\$20,510,808.63	\$21,598,701.95
Table Tennis	\$8,188.99	\$12,398,425.03	\$12,406,614.02	\$2,592.05	\$11,574,198.30	\$11,576,790.35
Basketball	\$21,276.77	\$9,650,194.61	\$9,671,471.38	\$36,827.49	\$9,265,092.92	\$9,301,920.41
NCAA Basketball	\$47,407.79	\$8,218,322.79	\$8,265,730.58	\$45,528.62	\$8,168,573.78	\$8,214,102.40
Soccer	\$48,646.82	\$7,318,830.41	\$7,367,477.23	\$49,579.20	\$6,875,157.64	\$6,924,736.84
Golf	\$15,808.25	\$5,021,460.56	\$5,037,268.81	\$12,492.21	\$4,948,579.33	\$4,961,071.54
Tennis	\$36,574.18	\$3,585,110.64	\$3,621,684.82	\$35,982.97	\$3,371,388.05	\$3,407,371.02
MMA	\$25,827.66	\$1,679,417.69	\$1,705,245.35	\$21,969.42	\$1,490,196.46	\$1,512,165.88
Boxing	\$4,205.00	\$533,391.64	\$537,596.64	\$4,987.08	\$381,526.98	\$386,514.06
Parlays/Combinations	\$909,478.55	\$39,461,787.91	\$40,371,266.46	\$679,627.75	\$32,223,360.96	\$32,902,988.71
Other	\$8,853.39	\$31,489,320.02	\$31,498,173.41	\$20,641.55	\$31,099,946.22	\$31,120,587.77
Total	\$4,366,655.28	\$226,872,186.87	\$231,238,842.15	\$3,661,018.14	\$209,223,168.93	\$212,884,187.07

<sup>\*</sup>GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

<sup>\*\*</sup>NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

